

Congo@Manor

Detailed Results for 01 CCSDA GIRLS 08 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards						Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
<b>1 47.10</b> Riley Tracy Congressional Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	5½	5	4	4	13.00	18.20	18.20	2
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	6	5½	5½	6	17.00	28.90	47.10	1
<b>2 42.90</b> Ruby Coune Congressional Country Club												
1	101C	1.2	1M	4½	6	4	5	5	14.50	17.40	17.40	4
2	201A	1.7	1M	5	5	4½	5	5½	15.00	25.50	42.90	2
<b>3 40.15</b> Layla Simmons Manor Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	4½	5	5½	4	13.50	18.90	18.90	1
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	4	4	4½	4	12.50	21.25	40.15	3
<b>4 15.40</b> Olivia Simmons Manor Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3	4	5	3½	11.00	15.40	15.40	5
2	102C	1.4	1M	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	15.40	6
<b>5 18.20</b> Anna Ruyak Congressional Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	5½	5	4	4	13.00	18.20	18.20	2 Cut
2	201A	1.7	1M									Cut
<b>6 18.25</b> Nora Mann Manor Country Club Exhibition												
1	001A	1.0	1M	4	4	4½	4	4	12.00	12.00	12.00	6
2	200A	0.5	1M	4½	4	4½	4	4	12.50	6.25	18.25	4
<b>7 13.25</b> Chloe Long Manor Country Club Exhibition												
1	100A	0.5	1M	4½	5	5½	4	4½	14.00	7.00	7.00	7
2	200A	0.5	1M	4	5	4½	3½	4	12.50	6.25	13.25	7
<b>8 -- --</b> Emily Fields Congressional Country Club Exhibition												
1	100A	0.5	1M									Cut
2	001A	1.0	1M									Cut

Detailed Results for 02 CCSDA BOYS 08 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards						Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
<b>1 34.30</b> Colby Reese Manor Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	4	3½	4	3½	11.00	15.40	15.40	2
2	102C	1.4	1M	4½	5	4½	4½	4½	13.50	18.90	34.30	1
<b>2 23.80</b> Jackson Garner Manor Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	3	3	3½	3	2½	9.00	12.60	12.60	3
2	102C	1.4	1M	2½	3	2½	3½	2½	8.00	11.20	23.80	3
<b>3 30.70</b> Luke Swarthout Manor Country Club Exhibition												
1	101A	1.4	1M	4½	4	4	5	4½	13.00	18.20	18.20	1
2	001A	1.0	1M	4½	3	4	4½	4	12.50	12.50	30.70	2
<b>4 18.25</b> August McFeaters Congressional Country Club Exhibition												
1	100A	0.5	1M	3½	3½	4½	3½	3½	10.50	5.25	5.25	4
2	001A	1.0	1M	4½	3	4½	4½	4	13.00	13.00	18.25	4

Congo@Manor

Detailed Results for 03 CCSDA GIRLS 10 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Team									
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards					Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	
<b>1</b>	<b>73.80</b>		Grace Vollmer					Manor Country Club				
1	101A	1.4 1M	5	6	5½	5	5	15.50	21.70	21.70	1	
2	201A	1.7 1M	5	5	5½	5	5	15.00	25.50	47.20	1	
3	102C	1.4 1M	5½	6½	6	6½	6½	19.00	26.60	73.80	1	
<b>2</b>	<b>64.35</b>		Grace Tracy					Congressional Country Club				
1	101C	1.2 1M	5	5	4½	5	5	15.00	18.00	18.00	5	
2	201A	1.7 1M	5	4½	4½	5	5	14.50	24.65	42.65	2	
3	102C	1.4 1M	5	6	5	5½	5	15.50	21.70	64.35	2	
<b>3</b>	<b>63.50</b>		Mary Kate Carroccio					Congressional Country Club				
1	101C	1.2 1M	5	6½	5½	5½	5½	16.50	19.80	19.80	4	
2	201A	1.7 1M	5	4	4	4½	4½	13.00	22.10	41.90	4	
3	5111A	1.8 1M	4	4	4	4½	3½	12.00	21.60	63.50	3	
<b>4</b>	<b>55.75</b>		Mina Amirkhalili					Congressional Country Club				
1	101C	1.2 1M	5½	6½	6	5½	6	17.50	21.00	21.00	2	
2	201A	1.7 1M	4½	4	4	4	4½	12.50	21.25	42.25	3	
3	5111A	1.8 1M	2½	2½	2½	2½	2½	7.50	13.50	55.75	4	
<b>5</b>	<b>53.55</b>		Summer Simmons					Manor Country Club				
1	101A	1.4 1M	4½	5½	5	5	4	14.50	20.30	20.30	3	
2	201A	1.7 1M	3½	3½	3½	3	3½	10.50	17.85	38.15	6	
3	102C	1.4 1M	3½	3½	4½	4	3	11.00	15.40	53.55	5	
<b>6</b>	<b>52.90</b>		Makayla Cihlar					Manor Country Club				
1	101A	1.4 1M	4	4	4	4	4	12.00	16.80	16.80	6	
2	201A	1.7 1M	5	5	4	4	4	13.00	22.10	38.90	5	
3	102C	1.4 1M	3½	3	3½	3½	3	10.00	14.00	52.90	6	
<b>7</b>	<b>52.20</b>		Victoria Stanton					Congressional Country Club				
1	101A	1.4 1M	2	2	1½	2	2	6.00	8.40	8.40	7	
2	102C	1.4 1M	4½	5	5½	5	5½	15.50	21.70	30.10	7	
3	201A	1.7 1M	4½	4½	4	4	4½	13.00	22.10	52.20	7	
<b>8</b>	<b>-- --</b>		Michaela Harmon					Congressional Country Club				
1	101A	1.4 1M									Cut	
2	201A	1.7 1M									Cut	
3	5111A	1.8 1M									Cut	
<b>9</b>	<b>-- --</b>		Maggie Greissing					Congressional Country Club				
1	101C	1.2 1M									Cut	
2	201A	1.7 1M									Cut	
3	102C	1.4 1M									Cut	
<b>10</b>	<b>-- --</b>		Ashley Laque					Manor Country Club				
1	101A	1.4 1M	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	8 Cut	
2	201A	1.7 1M									Cut	
3	5111A	1.8 1M									Cut	
<b>11</b>	<b>-- --</b>		Kylee Kreafler					Congressional Country Club				
1	101A	1.4 1M									Cut	
2	002A	1.0 1M									Cut	
3	100A	0.5 1M									Cut	

Detailed Results for 04 CCSDA BOYS 10 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Team									
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards					Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	
<b>1</b>	<b>79.05</b>		Tyler Coune					Congressional Country Club				
1	201A	1.7 1M	5½	5	5½	6	5	16.00	27.20	27.20	1	
2	401C	1.4 1M	6½	5½	5½	5½	6	17.00	23.80	51.00	1	
3	5121D	1.7 1M	5½	5½	5	6	5½	16.50	28.05	79.05	1	
<b>2</b>	<b>68.60</b>		John Mann					Manor Country Club				
1	101A	1.4 1M	5	6	6	4½	5	16.00	22.40	22.40	2	
2	201A	1.7 1M	4½	5	4½	5½	4½	14.00	23.80	46.20	2	
3	102C	1.4 1M	5	6	5	6	5	16.00	22.40	68.60	2	
<b>3</b>	<b>66.55</b>		Sam Sporidis					Congressional Country Club				
1	101A	1.4 1M	4½	5	4½	5	4½	14.00	19.60	19.60	3	
2	102C	1.4 1M	4½	4½	4	4½	4½	13.50	18.90	38.50	5	
3	201A	1.7 1M	5	6	5½	6	5	16.50	28.05	66.55	3	
<b>4</b>	<b>65.55</b>		Travis Schultz					Manor Country Club				
1	101C	1.2 1M	4½	4½	4½	5½	5½	14.50	17.40	17.40	7	
2	201A	1.7 1M	4½	4½	4½	5	4	13.50	22.95	40.35	4	
3	5111A	1.8 1M	5½	4½	4½	4½	5	14.00	25.20	65.55	4	
<b>5</b>	<b>63.70</b>		Joe Fangmeyer					Manor Country Club				
1	101A	1.4 1M	4½	4½	4½	3½	4	13.00	18.20	18.20	6	
2	201A	1.7 1M	5	4½	4½	5	4½	14.00	23.80	42.00	3	
3	102C	1.4 1M	5	5½	5	5½	4½	15.50	21.70	63.70	5	
<b>6</b>	<b>62.10</b>		Dylan Reese					Manor Country Club				
1	101A	1.4 1M	5	5	4½	4½	4½	14.00	19.60	19.60	3	
2	201A	1.7 1M	4	4	3	3½	3½	11.00	18.70	38.30	6	
3	102C	1.4 1M	4½	6	5½	6	5½	17.00	23.80	62.10	6	
<b>7</b>	<b>42.95</b>		Alex Henderson					Congressional Country Club				
1	101A	1.4 1M	3	2½	3	3½	3½	9.50	13.30	13.30	8	
2	201A	1.7 1M	4½	4	4	4	4½	12.50	21.25	34.55	7	
3	102C	1.4 1M	2	2	1½	2	2	6.00	8.40	42.95	7	
<b>8</b>	<b>-- --</b>		Patrick Kappaz					Congressional Country Club				
1	101C	1.2 1M									Cut	
2	102B	1.5 1M									Cut	
3	201A	1.7 1M									Cut	
<b>9</b>	<b>41.60</b>		Sebastian McFeaters					Congressional Country Club				
1	101A	1.4 1M	4½	5	5	4½	4	14.00	19.60	19.60	3	
2	002A	1.0 1M	4½	5½	5½	4½	3½	14.50	14.50	34.10	8	
3	100A	0.5 1M	5	5½	5	5	4½	15.00	7.50	41.60	8	

Congo@Manor

Detailed Results for 05 CCSDA GIRLS 12 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Team								
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards					Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
<b>1</b>	<b>106.60</b>	Lili Essepián	Congressional Country Club								
1	401C	1.4 1M	6½	6½	6	6½	7	19.50	27.30	27.30	1
2	201C	1.5 1M	5½	5½	4	4½	5½	15.50	23.25	50.55	4
3	103C	1.6 1M	6	6	6½	7	6½	19.00	30.40	80.95	1
4	5122D	1.9 1M	5	4½	3½	4½	4½	13.50	25.65	106.60	1
<b>2</b>	<b>106.15</b>	Lila Amirkhalili	Congressional Country Club								
1	101C	1.2 1M	7	7½	7	7	7½	21.50	25.80	25.80	2
2	401C	1.4 1M	6	5½	6½	6½	6	18.50	25.90	51.70	2
3	103C	1.6 1M	5½	5½	5½	6½	5	16.50	26.40	78.10	2
4	201A	1.7 1M	5½	5½	5½	5½	5	16.50	28.05	106.15	2
<b>3</b>	<b>104.15</b>	Rylee Borda	Manor Country Club								
1	101A	1.4 1M	6	6½	5½	5½	5½	17.00	23.80	23.80	3
2	201A	1.7 1M	6½	6½	6½	5½	5½	18.50	31.45	55.25	1
3	401C	1.4 1M	5	5	5½	6	4½	15.50	21.70	76.95	4
4	103C	1.6 1M	6	5½	5½	6½	5	17.00	27.20	104.15	3
<b>4</b>	<b>101.50</b>	Skyler Sporidis	Congressional Country Club								
1	101C	1.2 1M	5	6	5½	7	6	17.50	21.00	21.00	6
2	201A	1.7 1M	6	6	6	6	6	18.00	30.60	51.60	3
3	102C	1.4 1M	6½	6	5½	6½	6	18.50	25.90	77.50	3
4	202C	1.5 1M	5½	5	4½	5½	5½	16.00	24.00	101.50	4
<b>5</b>	<b>99.65</b>	Ellington Emery	Congressional Country Club								
1	101C	1.2 1M	6½	6	5	6½	6	18.50	22.20	22.20	5
2	401C	1.4 1M	7	7	6	7	5½	20.00	28.00	50.20	5
3	201A	1.7 1M	5	5	4½	5½	4	14.50	24.65	74.85	5
4	103C	1.6 1M	5	5	5	7	5½	15.50	24.80	99.65	5
<b>6</b>	<b>95.10</b>	Gabbi Casaus	Manor Country Club								
1	101A	1.4 1M	5	5½	5½	6	5	16.00	22.40	22.40	4
2	201A	1.7 1M	5	5½	5	5½	5	15.50	26.35	48.75	6
3	102C	1.4 1M	5½	5½	5½	6½	5½	16.50	23.10	71.85	6
4	202C	1.5 1M	5½	5	4½	5½	5	15.50	23.25	95.10	6
<b>7</b>	<b>87.40</b>	Gretchen Smith	Congressional Country Club								
1	101C	1.2 1M	5	5½	5	5½	5½	16.00	19.20	19.20	7
2	401C	1.4 1M	6	6	6	6½	6	18.00	25.20	44.40	7
3	201A	1.7 1M	5½	4	4½	5½	5	15.00	25.50	69.90	7
4	102C	1.4 1M	4½	4	4	4	4½	12.50	17.50	87.40	7
<b>8</b>	<b>74.40</b>	Alexis Reese	Manor Country Club								
1	101A	1.4 1M	4	4	4	4½	4	12.00	16.80	16.80	8
2	201A	1.7 1M	4½	4½	3½	4½	4½	13.50	22.95	39.75	8
3	102C	1.4 1M	4½	4	4	4	3½	12.00	16.80	56.55	8
4	5121D	1.7 1M	4	3	3½	4	3	10.50	17.85	74.40	8

Detailed Results for 06 CCSDA BOYS 12 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Team								
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards					Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
<b>1</b>	<b>108.80</b>	Alex Provencher	Manor Country Club								
1	101A	1.4 1M	5½	7½	6½	7	7	20.50	28.70	28.70	1
2	201A	1.7 1M	6½	6½	6	7	7	20.00	34.00	62.70	1
3	202C	1.5 1M	6	6	6½	6½	6½	19.00	28.50	91.20	1
4	103C	1.6 1M	4½	3	3	4½	3½	11.00	17.60	108.80	1
<b>2</b>	<b>83.10</b>	Jed Garner	Manor Country Club								
1	101C	1.2 1M	4	4½	4½	6½	4½	13.50	16.20	16.20	3
2	201A	1.7 1M	5	5	4½	4½	4½	14.00	23.80	40.00	2
3	5211A	1.8 1M	5	4	5½	6½	4½	15.00	27.00	67.00	2
4	102C	1.4 1M	4	4	3½	4	3½	11.50	16.10	83.10	2
<b>3</b>	<b>73.20</b>	Santiago Von Stauffenberg	Congressional Country Club								
1	101C	1.2 1M	4½	5½	5½	6	5	16.00	19.20	19.20	2
2	201A	1.7 1M	4	4	3½	4	4½	12.00	20.40	39.60	3
3	103C	1.6 1M	4	3	4	3½	3	10.50	16.80	56.40	3
4	401C	1.4 1M	4½	4	4	4	4	12.00	16.80	73.20	3
<b>4</b>	<b>-- --</b>	Kanen Kreafile	Congressional Country Club								Exhibition
1	101A	1.4 1M	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	4 Cut
2	201A	1.7 1M									Cut
3	102C	1.4 1M									Cut
4	200A	0.5 1M									Cut

Congo@Manor

Detailed Results for 07 CCSDA GIRLS 14 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Team									
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards					Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	
<b>1</b>	<b>192.15</b>	Madison Reese	Manor Country Club									
1	101B	1.3	1M	7½	8	8	8	7½	23.50	30.55	30.55	1
2	201B	1.6	1M	7½	8	7½	8	7½	23.00	36.80	67.35	1
3	401B	1.5	1M	8	8	8	8	7	24.00	36.00	103.35	1
4	5223D	2.3	1M	7½	5½	6½	6	6½	19.00	43.70	147.05	1
5	403C	2.2	1M	8	7	6	7	6½	20.50	45.10	192.15	1

Detailed Results for 08 CCSDA BOYS 14 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Team									
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards					Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	
<b>1</b>	<b>148.45</b>	Spencer Hughes	Manor Country Club									
1	101C	1.2	1M	7	6½	6	6½	7	20.00	24.00	24.00	1
2	5111A	1.8	1M	6½	6	6	7	7½	19.50	35.10	59.10	1
3	401C	1.4	1M	6½	6	6½	6½	7	19.50	27.30	86.40	1
4	103B	1.7	1M	6½	6	6½	6½	7	19.50	33.15	119.55	1
5	202A	1.7	1M	6	4½	5	6	6	17.00	28.90	148.45	1
<b>2</b>	<b>145.80</b>	Chase Provencher	Manor Country Club									
1	101C	1.2	1M	6½	5½	6	7½	6½	19.00	22.80	22.80	2
2	401C	1.4	1M	5	5	5½	6½	6	16.50	23.10	45.90	2
3	201A	1.7	1M	6½	7	7	7	10	21.00	35.70	81.60	2
4	202A	1.7	1M	6½	5½	6	6	6	18.00	30.60	112.20	2
5	103C	1.6	1M	7½	6½	6½	7½	7	21.00	33.60	145.80	2

Congo@Manor

Detailed Results for 09 CCSDA GIRLS 18 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
<b>1 202.35</b> Callie Borda Manor Country Club													
1	201C	1.5	1M	7	8	7½	7½	7		22.00	33.00	33.00	1
2	301C	1.6	1M	7½	7½	7	7	7		21.50	34.40	67.40	1
3	401C	1.4	1M	7½	7½	8	7½	7½		22.50	31.50	98.90	1
4	5223D	2.3	1M	4½	4½	4½	4½	4½		13.50	31.05	129.95	1
5	105C	2.4	1M	4½	4	4½	4½	5½		13.50	32.40	162.35	1
6	203C	2.0	1M	7	6½	6½	7½	5½		20.00	40.00	202.35	1

Detailed Results for 10 CCSDA BOYS 18 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	
<b>1 186.50</b> Jack Dixon Manor Country Club														
1	101C	1.2	1M	6	5	6	6½	7		18.50	22.20	22.20	1	
2	401C	1.4	1M	6½	7	7	7	7		21.00	29.40	51.60	1	
3	201A	1.7	1M	5½	5	5½	5	7		16.00	27.20	78.80	1	
4	302C	1.6	1M	6½	5½	6	7	7		19.50	31.20	110.00	1	
5	105C	2.4	1M	6½	6	6½	6½	7½		19.50	46.80	156.80	1	
6	204C	2.2	1M	4½	4½	4½	3½	5½		13.50	29.70	186.50	1	
<b>2 -- --</b> Peter Verity Manor Country Club														
1	101A	1.4	1M	0	0	0	0	0		0.00	0.00	0.00	2	Cut
2	401C	1.4	1M											Cut
3	301C	1.6	1M											Cut
4	302A	1.8	1M											Cut
5	103B	1.7	1M											Cut
6	5231D	2.1	1M											Cut